in (mm)
1
2
4
3
SCHEMATIC
SIDE VIEW
RECOMMENDED

PART NUMBER DERIVATION
PART
NUMBER
L µH
@
1 kHz
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
A DC
LEAKAGE
L µH
REF
CMF3-2502SM 25 0.010 8.5 0.40
CMF3-5002SM 50 0.010 8.5 0.70
CMF3-1003SM 100 0.012 7.7 1.4
CMF3-1503SM 150 0.012 7.7 1.7
CMF3-2003SM 200 0.014 7.2 2.0
CMF3-3003SM 300 0.018 6.3 3.0
CMF3-4503SM 450 0.022 5.7 4.8
CMF3-6503SM 650 0.025 5.3 6.0
CMF3-1004SM 1000 0.045 4.0 9.3
CMF3-1504SM 1500 0.080 3.0 14.5
CMF3-2504SM 2500 0.150 2.2 24.0
CMF3SM SERIES